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 71 26588 BAGALKOT  23District 317 B  10  10  94 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 37 26604 BELGAUM  18District 317 B  16  17  55 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 47 26605 BELLARY  16District 317 B  14  14  63 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 26 26608 BICHOLIM  0District 317 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 26609 BIJAPUR  6District 317 B  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 40 26615 DHARWAD  22District 317 B  10  10  62 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 99 26617 GADAG BETGERI  1District 317 B  1  1  100 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 116 26618 GANGAVATHI  4District 317 B  2  2  120 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 76 26625 HUBLI  34District 317 B  33  35  110 0  0  0 32  3  0  0

 19 26629 HOSPET  1District 317 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 26630 HAVERI  0District 317 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 26631 JAMKHANDI  8District 317 B  6  6  62 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 30 26636 KARWAR  3District 317 B  3  3  33 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 26638 KHANAPUR  4District 317 B  4  4  23 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 24 26644 MAPUCA  11District 317 B  8  11  35 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 24 26645 MARGAO  6District 317 B  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 34 26651 NARGUND  1District 317 B  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 26657 PANJIM L C  14District 317 B  8  13  33 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 38 26658 PONDA  17District 317 B  17  18  55 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 26 26662 RAMDURG  5District 317 B  5  5  31 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 29 26669 SIDDAPUR  2District 317 B  2  2  31 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 86 26670 SIRSI  36District 317 B  28  38  122 0  0  0 36  2  0  0

 19 26679 VASCO DA GAMA  7District 317 B  5  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 29240 MUDDEBIHAL  10District 317 B  9  9  28 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 19 29557 BELGAUM TILAKWADI  2District 317 B  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 29559 PORVORIM  4District 317 B  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 52 29714 CALANGUTE  18District 317 B  12  13  70 0  3  0 10  3  0  0

 16 31298 COLVA  8District 317 B  4  8  24 0  0  0 7  1  0  0
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 38 31639 DANDELI CITY  20District 317 B  17  17  58 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 47 31904 KUMTA  10District 317 B  6  7  57 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 28 32050 KOPPAL  10District 317 B  9  9  38 0  0  0 1  8  0  0

 56 32994 HONNAVAR  5District 317 B  5  5  61 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 51 33786 SINDHANOOR  6District 317 B  6  6  57 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 73 34068 RANEBENNUR  9District 317 B  9  9  82 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 22 35266 GOKARN  4District 317 B  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 35891 ALEM DE MARGAO L C  21District 317 B  14  14  54 0  5  0 13  1  0  0

 16 36636 CORTALIM  14District 317 B  13  14  30 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 31 36666 GOKAK  0District 317 B  1  1  31 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 25 36776 ALDONA  23District 317 B  19  19  48 0  0  0 18  1  0  0

 23 37107 NAVELIM  9District 317 B  8  20  32 0  1  0 6  14  0  0

 25 37394 BELLARY CANTONMENT  4District 317 B  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 37539 NUVEM-VERNA L C  9District 317 B  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 26 38525 CANDOLIM  18District 317 B  9  12  44 0  3  0 12  0  0  0

 22 39486 AVEDEM-PARODA  2District 317 B  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 39833 CANACONA  5District 317 B  5  6  35 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 28 39834 HALIYAL  1District 317 B  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 39943 LOUTULIM  9District 317 B  9  10  24 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 30 40578 RATTIHALLI  11District 317 B  18  18  41 0  0  0 11  7  0  0

 19 40830 ALNAVAR  2District 317 B  3  3  21 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 25 40965 MASKI  6District 317 B  6  9  31 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 5 41099 MARGAO SOUTH  3District 317 B  4  4  8 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 20 41259 INDI  0District 317 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 42131 SINDGI  4District 317 B  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 29 42729 MARGAO RAVANFOND  7District 317 B  5  8  36 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 24 45848 OLD GOA  3District 317 B  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 20 46788 MAJORDA CANSAULIM VELSAO  5District 317 B  2  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 11 48455 RANIBENNUR CITY  4District 317 B  3  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 33 48456 SANKHALI  17District 317 B  15  18  50 0  0  0 15  3  0  0

 13 48505 ANJUNA  3District 317 B  13  4  16 3  0  0 2  2  1  2

 14 50134 CHICALIM BOGMALO  7District 317 B  5  5  21 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 50209 BELGAUM SHAHAPUR  11District 317 B  10  11  24 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 14 51424 CHODAN  2District 317 B  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 54502 BELGAUM MID TOWN  4District 317 B  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 54660 TIVIM  13District 317 B  11  13  40 0  2  0 10  3  0  0

 20 54681 PONDA CITY  9District 317 B  9  9  29 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 56 55171 HUBLI CITY  16District 317 B  15  15  72 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 15 55344 BANKAPUR TOWN  8District 317 B  8  8  23 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 43 56464 MUDHOL TOWN  0District 317 B  3  4  43 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 14 57089 ARPORA-NAGOA-PARRA  7District 317 B  7  8  21 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 19 57906 MARGAO GOMAT-GOGOL  9District 317 B  4  5  28 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 33 59345 UGAR  6District 317 B  4  4  39 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 60837 MORMUGAO  6District 317 B  3  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 62875 AGUADA 2000  6District 317 B  5  9  15 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 34 63706 ANKOLA KARAVALI  0District 317 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 65096 HUBLI PARIWAR  3District 317 B  2  2  52 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 67291 MAPUSA SUBURBAN  6District 317 B  4  6  16 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 5 78331 ASSAGAO  4District 317 B  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 100388 SAVANUR TOWN  0District 317 B  9  9  18 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 30 101632 MURUDESHWAR  0District 317 B  1  1  30 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 103543 YELLAPUR TOWN  4District 317 B  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 105077 MARGAO CENTRAL  1District 317 B  2  3  9 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 10 106476 SADASHIVAGAD  5District 317 B  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 117004 MARGAO SAHELI  6District 317 B  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 120003 DABOLIM  19District 317 B  18  20  38 0  0  0 18  2  0  0
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 15 121307 Bijapur Pariwar  4District 317 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 125405 Mudalgi Pariwar  0District 317 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 125406 Mahalingpur Green Basin  14District 317 B  11  11  46 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 7 126816 Gadag City  7District 317 B  4  7  14 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 17 130163 Salcete  4District 317 B  1  2  21 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 13 131256 HUBLI CENTENNIAL  10District 317 B  6  9  23 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 11 133798 Hubli Pearls  2District 317 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 138581 Ankola City  14District 317 B  14  14  29 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 14 139209 Ponda Midtown  1District 317 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 139541 Haveri Parivar  6District 317 B  3  5  12 1  0  0 4  1  0  1

 26 140308 Ilkal  0District 317 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 143385 Dharwad Galaxy  4District 317 B  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 146696 Calangute Coastal  14District 317 B  7  9  31 2  4  0 7  2  2  0

 8 149784 Manvi  2District 317 B  1  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 27 151898 Lingsugur  0District 317 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 152722 Curchorem Sanvordem  2District 317 B  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 155335 Panjim Greater  3District 317 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 155959 Kakoda  12District 317 B  1  2  12 0  2  0 1  1  0  0

 14 156044 Hirekerur Pariwar  14District 317 B  13  13  28 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 18 156086 Mapusa Elite  9District 317 B  3  5  27 0  9  0 4  1  0  0

 9 157385 Sattari Stars  5District 317 B  0  0  14 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 11 157662 Sirsi Sahyadri  9District 317 B  0  0  20 5  13  0 0  0  3  2

 23 175462 Banavasi  2District 317 B  6  7  25 0  7  0 0  7  0  0

 14 175846 Fatorda Cyber  6District 317 B  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 19 181524 Sancoale  15District 317 B  9  12  34 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 14 183001 Mundgod  11District 317 B  7  9  25 0  5  0 6  3  0  0

 36 189286 Athani  0District 317 B  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,940  3,787 847
 111

 648  733  11  80  0585 148  6  5
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